EST-DDW110X
recessed
EST-DDW130X
recessed
EST-DDW145X
recessed
EST-DDW165X
recessed
General Information
Optics
System Power (Watt)
System Luminous flux (lm)
Driver parameters
Cut out (mm)
Technical Details
Light Source
Colour temperature
CRI (Ra/R9)
Colour Consistancy
UGR
IP rated
Lifetime
Warranty
Driver
Dimensions (mm)
15°/24°/40°
Fixed
12W
900lm
36V/270mA
Φ110
15°/24°/40°/60°
Fixed
20W
1500lm
36V/480mA
Φ130
15°/24°/40°
Fixed
30W
2600lm
36V/700mA
Φ145
15°/24°/40°/60°
Fixed
40W
3500lm
36V/900mA
Φ165
LED COB
2700K/3000K/4000K
RA>90/R9>50
SDCM<3
<19
IP20/IP54
>50,000h
3 Years/5 Years
ON/OFF, Phase, 0 10V, Dali
Φ182
122
Φ120
88
Φ140
100 106
Φ160
EST-DDW130X 20W
15°
EST-DDW165X 40W
15°
15°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
33
65
98
130
163
1100
2200
3300
4400
5500
Eavg(lx)
3691
923
410
231
148
Emax(lx)
5467
1367
607
342
219
30°
60°
-30°
EST-DDW110X 12W
-60°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
27
54
81
108
135
Eavg(lx)
7886
1972
876
493
315
Emax(lx)
11669
2917
1297
729
467
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
3000
6000
9000
12000
15000
40°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
56
112
168
224
280
1100
2200
3300
4400
5500
Eavg(lx)
3558
890
395
222
142
Emax(lx)
5170
1293
575
323
207
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
24°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
35
70
105
141
176
3000
6000
9000
12000
15000
Eavg(lx)
7176
1794
797
449
287
Emax(lx)
10315
2579
1146
645
413
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
27
55
82
110
137
4000
8000
12000
16000
20000
Eavg(lx)
13813
3453
1535
863
553
Emax(lx)
19209
4802
2134
1201
768
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
24°
24°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
39
78
116
155
194
900
1800
2700
3600
4500
Eavg(lx)
2945
736
327
184
118
Emax(lx)
4148
1037
361
259
166
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
24°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
36
72
109
145
181
Eavg(lx)
4912
1228
546
307
197
Emax(lx)
7320
1830
813
458
293
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
1500
3000
4500
6000
7500
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
43
85
128
171
213
1700
3400
5100
6800
8500
Eavg(lx)
5540
1385
616
346
222
Emax(lx)
8464
2116
941
529
339
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
 Φ165mm Φ145mm Φ130mm Φ110mm
Finishes
White Black
40°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
61
122
183
244
305
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
Eavg(lx)
1587
397
176
99
63
Emax(lx)
2308
577
257
144
92
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
40°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
56
112
168
224
281
Eavg(lx)
2904
726
323
182
116
Emax(lx)
4255
1064
473
266
170
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
900
1800
2700
3600
4500
40°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
82
165
247
329
411
1100
2200
3300
4400
5500
Eavg(lx)
3582
896
398
224
143
Emax(lx)
5275
1319
586
330
211
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
EST-DDW145X 30W
15°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
26
51
77
102
128
4000
8000
12000
16000
20000
Eavg(lx)
11659
2915
1295
729
466
Emax(lx)
16711
4178
1857
1044
668
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
60°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
125
250
375
500
626
Eavg(lx)
937
234
104
59
37
Emax(lx)
1615
404
179
101
65
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
400
800
1200
1600
2000
60°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
124
248
372
496
620
600
1200
1800
2400
3000
Eavg(lx)
1728
432
192
108
69
Emax(lx)
2872
718
319
180
115
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
LED Recessed Downlight